MATTHEWS

CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

2022-2023 Student Tuition & Fee Schedule
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K4 Kinder-Prep Half Day Program $125/$250 $275 $5,900 $4,165 $4,900
(8:00 am-12:00pm)
K4 Kinder-Prep Full Day Program $125/$250 $275 $7,000 $5,100 $6,000
(8:00 am-3:00pm)
K5-5" Grades $125/$250 $275 $7,500 $5,525 $6,500
Grades 6-8 $125/$250 $275 $8,000 $5,950 $7,000
Grades 9-12 $125/$250 $275 $8,500 $6,375 $7,500

*Reenrollment Discount available until April 30
**Resource fee must be paid before a student starts school

e 10-month payments will start on July 5, July 20, or August 5.
e Tuition paid in full by August 1, 2022 will receive a 2% discount.

Scholarship — All students are eligible for either the Opportunity Scholarship of $5,900 or a
MCA Scholarship of $1,000

Multi-Child Discount - Tuition discount for families with multiple children (calculated after
scholarship is applied):
2nd child — 10% discount 3" child — 15% discount 4th child — 25% discount

Bible Baptist Church Member Discount — 15% discount applied after scholarship and multi-
child discount.

Kindergarten Graduation Fee: $50 to be billed in March
High School Graduation Fee: $200 to be billed in March
Athletic Fee: $100 Per Sport

After School Care Fees:

Barly Care (7:00am-7:30am) $175 mo. or $5.00 per/hr.
Afternoon Care (3:30pm — 6:00pm)

Any student picked up after 6:00pm will be charged a $15 fee for each occurrence.



